
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2021 Batch  

February -2023 
S.No Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing SGL/SDL/ DOAP/V.I/ 

Practical 
Lecture Topic 

1. Dr.S.K.Verma Assist .Prof. 02.02.23 Thursday 12-1PM  PH-1.11 
Routes of drug Administration 

2. Dr.Ajay Kumar 
Dr.Naina 

Asso.Prof. 
Demonstrator 

03.02.23 Friday 8-9AM Nature and sources of drugs & 
abbreviation 

 

3. Dr.Neetu Gupta / 
Dr.Manpreet 

Assist .Prof. 
Demonstrator 

03.02.23 Friday 2-4PM PH-1.3 
Identify the drug formulation 

 

4. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 06.02.23 Monday 12-1PM  PH-1.11 
Routes of drug Administration 

5. Dr.Ruthwika 
Dr.Ritu Raj 

Demonstrator 07.02.23 Tuesday 2-4PM PH-1.3 
Identify the drug formulation 

 

6. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 
 

10.02.23 Friday 12-1PM  PH-1.3 
Newer drug delivery system 

7. Dr.S.K.Verma Assist .Prof. 11.02.23 Saturday 11-1PM PH-2.4(VI) 
With Paediatrics & Medicine 

 

 

8. Dr.AmitSinghal Assist .Prof. 13.02.23 Monday 8-9AM  PH-1.4 
Pharmacokinetic –I (Transport) 

9. Dr.S.K.Verma / 
Dr.Neetu Gupta 

Assist .Prof 13.02.23 Monday 2-4PM PH-1.3 
Drug Delivery System 

 

 

10. Dr.S.K.Verma Assist .Prof. 14.02.23 Tuesday 12-1PM  PH-1.4 
Pharmacokinetic –II 

(Absorption)  

11. Dr.AmitSinghal Assist .Prof. 15.02.23 Wednesday 2-4PM PH-1.2 
Evidence Based Medicine & 

Therapeutic drugs monitoring 

 

12. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 17.02.23 Friday 12-1PM  PH-1.4 
Pharmacokinetic –III 

(Distribution redistribution)  



13. Dr.AkankshaSuman Prof. 18.02.23 Saturday 2-3PM  PH-1.4 
Pharmacokinetic –IV 

(Biotransformation first pass 
metabolism)  

14. Dr.ParagAgarwal Assist .Prof. 20.02.23 Monday 8-9AM PH-1.54(SDL) 
Vaccine 

 

 

15. Dr.Ajay Kumar 
Dr.Harry 

Asso.Prof. 
Demonstrator 

20.02.23 Monday 2-4PM PH-1.3 
Drug Delivery System 

 

16. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 
 

21.02.23 Tuesday 12-1PM  PH-1.4 
Pharmacokinetic –V (Excretion) 

17. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 22.02.23 Wednesday 2-4PM PH-1.6 
Pharmacovigilance & ADR Reporting 

System 

 

18. Dr.Neetu Gupta  
Dr.ParagAgarwal 

Assist .Prof. 24.02.23 Friday 12-1PM PH-3.4 

ADR Reporting form 
 

19. Dr.AkankshaSuman Prof. 25.02.23 Saturday 11-1PM Horizontal Integration  
Anti-Microbial stewardship 

Programme 

 

20. Dr.S.K.Verma Assist .Prof. 28.02.23 Tuesday 8-9AM PH-1.7 
Adverse drugs reaction 

 

21. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
Dr.AkankshaSuman 

Prof. & Head 
Prof. 
 

28.02.23 Tuesday 2-4PM PH-1.4 
Pharmacokinetic –VI  

 

 

 


